
 



 



 



Academic Year : 2020-2021 

B.Sc. First Year  

Sr.No Name  Student Enrolment 

Number  

1 AWALE SNEHA ANIL 2020016100026202 

2 BANDPATTE SHIVANI SURESH 2020016100042472 

3 BANKAR ANURADHA SANTOSH 2020016100015831 

4 BHOSALE SAKSHI BALASAHEB 2020016100026144 

5 BIRAJDAR VAISHNAVI VIKRAM 2020016100042433 

6 BULBULE POONAM SOMANATH 2020016100013221 

7 CHAVAN PRIYANKA MARUTI 2020016100013155 

8 DESHMUKH SMITA DATTAJIRAO 2020016100029684 

9 DOKE AKSHADA GORAKH 2020016100013194 

10 DOKE POOJA LAXMAN 2020016100040604 

11 DORKAR AAKANSHA DIPAK 2020016100015815 

12 DOSHI SEJAL VIJAYKUMAR 2020016100015893 

13 DOSHI SHRUTI ABHAYKUMAR 2020016100029703 

14 GAIKWAD SUSHMA SHIVAJIRAO 2020016100029645 

15 GALANDE SADHANA VILAS 2020016100029653 

16 GHADAGE MADHURI LAXMAN 2020016100042487 

17 GHODAKE KALYANI KISHOR 2020016100015862 

18 GUND SHITAL DHANAJI 2020016100090983 

19 JADHAV ANURADHA TUKARAM 2020016100026167 

20 JADHAV TRUPTI LAHUKUMAR 2020016100013171 

21 JARE PRAJAKTA MAHADEV 2020016100016625 

22 KADAM PRATIKSHA KESHAV 2020016100042456 

23 KALE MAYURI MARUTI 2020016100015885 

24 KALEL JYOTI ISHWAR 2020016100015846 

25 KAPASE PUNAM DADASAHEB 2020016100016641 

26 KHILARI SHRUTKIRTI GORAKH 2020016100016672 



27 KHUSPE PAYAL MADHUKAR 2020016100016617 

28 KUMBHAR RUPALI RAVINDRA 2020016100026191 

29 LATE SAKSHI SHAHAJI 2020016100016695 

30 LOKHANDE KOMAL SANJAY 2020016100013205 

31 MAGAR NISHIGANDHA TATYASO 2020016100040585 

32 MISAL PRANJAL DNYANESHWAR 2020016100042495 

33 MULANI SHABANA ABDUL 2020016100029637 

34 NALAGE VARSHA GORAKH 2020016100026121 

35 NICHAL KAJAL SATYAWAN 2020016100042441 

36 PANDHARE SHITAL VILAS 2020016100029676 

37 PARADE PRANOTI BALASO 2020016100015823 

38 PATIL VAISHALI TANAJI 2020016100013163 

39 PAWAR AARTI RAVSAHEB 2020016100015854 

40 PAWAR RAJNANDINI RAJENDRA 2020016100029661 

41 PAWAR SRUSHTI SUNIL 2020016100045211 

42 PHADATRE PRANALI POPAT 2020016100013186 

43 PISE VIDYA BHARAT 2020016100016633 

44 RANDIVE PINKI SANJAY 2020016100016664 

45 SALUNKHE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 2020016100026183 

46 SARGAR MUKTA VITTHAL 2020016100029692 

47 SARJE SHWETA SHIVPUTRA 2020016100090975 

48 SATHE AISHWARYA BHARAT 2020016100026175 

49 SATHE SAKSHI SUNIL 2020016100016656 

50 SATHE VAISHNAVI HANUMANT 2020016100015877 

51 SHAHA RUTUJA SANDEEP 2020016100026136 

52 SHAIKH AFRIN AMJAD 2020016100029711 

53 SHAIKH SULTANA JAHANGIR 2020016100013147 

54 SHINDE SNEHAL RAMHARI 2020016100047813 

55 SURYAWANSHI VAISHNAVI UMESH 2020016100042464 

56 TULJAPURKAR DIVYA SHASHIKANT 2020016100026152 



57 VARPE MANSI BALASO 2020016100026113 

58 WAGH PRACHI ASHOK 2020016100013213 

59 WAGHAMARE SAYALI GULAB 2020016100040593 

60 WAGHMARE PRAJYOTI RAMCHANDRA 2020016100016687 

 



Academic Year : 2020-2021 

B.Sc. Second Year  

Sr.No Name  Student Enrolment Number  

1 ANUSE JYOTI SANJAY 2019016100044844 

2 AWAGHADE GOURI MARUTI 2019016100044813 

3 BADGE PRADNYA VILAS 2019016100044531 

4 BANKAR PRAGATI DHANANJAY 2019016100044956 

5 BHANDARE ASHWINI MACHCHHINDRA 2019016100044627 

6 BHASKARE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 2019016100044361 

7 BHOSALE PRATIBHA CHANDRAKANT 2019016100044442 

8 CHAVAN PRACHI PRAKASH 2019016100044457 

9 CHAVARE BHAGYASHRI BANSI 2019016100044384 

10 CHOPADE AARATI VIJAY 2019016100044821 

11 CHOUDHARY IERAMSABA NISARAHAMMAD 2019016100044546 

12 DABHADE RAJNANDINI NANDKUMAR 2019016100044167 

13 DALAVI NEHA JITENDRA 2019016100044852 

14 GANDHI SAKSHI SANDIP 2019016100044434 

15 GHADAGE RUTUJA SURESH 2019016100044747 

16 GHODAKE PRAGATI ASHOK 2019016100044152 

17 GIRME MANSI MILIND 2019016100044836 

18 GORAD SUNITA SHANKAR 2019016100044191 

19 JADHAV SWARUPA MUKESH 2019016100044925 

20 KADAM RUTUJA GAJENDRA 2019016100044426 

21 KADAM SHIVANI BALASO 2019016100044763 

22 KALE GOURI POPATRAO 2019016100044786 

23 KALE KAJAL BALASAHEB 2019016100044144 

24 KALE PRIYANKA BALASO 2019016100044577 

25 KALEL KOMAL ISHWAR 2019016100044917 

26 KARCHE ARATI BAPURAO 2019016100044933 



27 KHANDAGALE AISHAWARYA ANIL 2019016100044883 

28 KHARADE ROSHANI DADASO 2019016100044353 

29 LONDHE AARYA DILIP 2019016100044604 

30 MAHADIK SUMITRA PANDURANG 2019016100044136 

31 MANE HARSHADA BAPU 2019016100044875 

32 MANE VAISHNVI GAJANAN 2019016100044867 

33 MORE UMA VITTHAL 2019016100044562 

34 NAIKNAWARE SHIVANI NANDKUMAR 2019016100044121 

35 NAVALE KSHITIJA SHANKAR 2019016100044202 

36 PATIL MAYURI KISHOR 2019016100044755 

37 PATOLE DIPALI SHARAD 2019016100044392 

38 PAWAR DAKSHATA SHAHAJI 2019016100044593 

39 SHAIKH SAYMA MUSTAFA 2019016100044612 

40 SHAIKH SUHANA JAHANGIR 2019016100044771 

41 SHINDE ACHAL NAVNATH 2019016100044554 

42 SHINDE SADHANA SAHADEV 2019016100044473 

43 SHINDE SONALI SURESH 2019016100044403 

44 SUTAR SUPRIYA SHAHAJI 2019016100044465 

45 VAJALE PRAJAKTA NAMDEO 2019016100044183 

46 YADAV RANJANA JAGDISH 2019016100044585 

47 ZURULE ASHVINI BHIVAJI 2018016100030924 

 



Academic Year : 2020-2021 

B.Sc. Third Year  

Sr.No Name  Student Enrolment 

Number  

1 AWATADE PRATIKSHA RAOSAHEB 2018016100030487 

2 BANSODE KOMAL VISHNU 2018016100030986 

3 BHINGARE KOMAL SUNIL 2018016100034937 

4 BHOI ARUNA RAJENDRA 2018016100030723 

5 CHAVAN ASHWINI DHANRAJ 2018016100030665 

6 CHAVAN DHANSHRI DHANRAJ 2018016100030352 

7 DANGAT SONALI LALASO 2018016100030955 

8 DHAYGUDE VAISHALI VIKAS 2018016100030375 

9 DOSHI SALONI SANTOSH 2018016100030472 

10 DUPADE DHANSHRI HARIDAS 2018016100031042 

11 GADE AMRUTA ASHOK 2018016100030681 

12 GANDHI VRUSHAL MAHAVIR 2018016100030785 

13 GHADGE MAYURI POPAT 2018016100031115 

14 GHODAKE PRIYA RAJENDRA 2018016100031177 

15 GHODAKE PRIYANKA DATTATRAYA 2018016100030522 

16 HANDE MANISHA NAMDEV 2018016100030561 

17 HILLAL AMRUTA DADASAHEB 2018016100030994 

18 INGALE NIKITA VISHNU 2018016100030456 

19 JADHAV AISHWARYA SATISH 2018016100031204 

20 JADHAV PRIYANKA DATTATRAY 2018016100030576 

21 JAGTAP DIPALI PANDURANG 2018016100030746 

22 KADAM RUTUJA ANANTA 2018016100030383 

23 KATE PRAJAKTA SUNIL 2018016100030402 

24 KATE RUSHALI MANIK 2018016100030642 

25 KAWADE KOMAL PANDURANG 2018016100030417 

26 KHAMKAR SHRUTI RAJKUMAR 2018016100030874 



27 KIRDAKAR ASHWINI SAMBHAJI 2018016100030441 

28 KUDALE SUJATA UTTAM 2018016100030696 

29 KUMBHAR KOMAL GORAKH 2018016100030584 

30 KUMBHAR MAYURI SANJAY 2018016100030707 

31 LONDHE ANJALI KAILAS 2018016100030762 

32 MAGAR DIPALI SHANKAR 2018016100030804 

33 MAHADIK AKSHATA PRAKASH 2018016100030433 

34 MANE AISHWARYA RAVINDRA 2018016100030514 

35 MANE SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT 2018016100031081 

36 MASKE ALKA BAPU 2018016100031131 

37 MHASKE SNEHA UTTAM 2018016100031011 

38 MHOPARKAR DIPALI MOHAN 2018016100030391 

39 MULANI KAJAL AMIR 2018016100030603 

40 NAIKNAWARE KAJAL MAHADEV 2018016100030731 

41 NANAVARE SONALI SANJAY 2018016100031057 

42 NIMBALKAR MADHURI AJINATH 2018016100030657 

43 NIMBALKAR TRUPTI MARUTI 2018016100030634 

44 RAUT MONALI DADARAM 2018016100030882 

45 RIKIBE PRAJAKTA BALASAHEB 2018016100031026 

46 SARGAR MANISHA VASANT 2018016100030464 

47 SATHE GAURI VIJAY 2018016100030537 

48 SHAIKH AFSHAN SHABBIR 2018016100030793 

49 SHAIKH KARINA JAKIR 2018016100031096 

50 SHAIKH MUSKAN BALUBHAI 2018016100031185 

51 SHAIKH PAKIJA EKBAL 2018016100030777 

52 SHAIKH SUFIYA SHAHABUDDIN 2018016100031193 

53 SHAIKH VAHIDIL LALASAHEB 2018016100031146 

54 SHIKILGAR SANA AKBAR 2018016100030626 

55 SHINDE PRACHI RAJKUMAR 2018016100030971 

56 SHINDE PRANALI KISHOR 2018016100030715 

 




